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Name Company Email Address 

Aaron Parks Maxwell Davies Limited aaron@maxwelldavies.com 

Andy Bate Rift R&D abate@riftgroup.com 

Annie Breen Kent Invicta Chamber Of Commerce annie@kentinvictachamber.co.uk 

Charlotte Laherty Caxtons Property Consultants claherty@caxtons.com 

David Breaker Breakthrough Life Coaching david@breakthroughlifecoaching.co.uk 

Deborah Vaysse Furley Page Solicitors dav@furleypage.co.uk 

Emma Broom Opeulence Wine emma@opulenceofengland.co.uk 

Emma Rourke Hephzibah Horses emma@hephzibahuk.com 

Fay Hawkins Phase One Design fay@phaseonedesign.co.uk 

Gareth Payne Red Bullet  

Gavin Hooker Fosters Accountants & Consultants gavin@fosters-accountants.co.uk 

Gemma Kane Freelance Gemma.kane@googlemail.com 

Georgia Brady Sally Brady Ltd georgia@sallybrady.co.uk 

Gracey Wilsher Hampton By Hilton Ashford International gracey.wilsher2@hilton.com 

Helen Fooks Vue IT Training helen@vueittraining.co.uk 

Henry Mileham Kent Invicta Chamber Of Commerce henry@kentinvictachamber.co.uk 

Hetty Palmer The Kenward Trust  

Katie Hodson Azets Katie.hodson@azets.co.uk 

Laura Anstiss Oakmore Green Landscape Design laura@oakmoregreen.co.uk 

Lesley Pepper Homewood School & Sixth Form Centre l.pepper@homewood.kent.sch.uk 

Lucy Ellis Beresfords Chartered Accountants lucy@beresfordsaccountants.com 

Mike Newton Merit Professional Services mike.newton@themeritgroup.co.uk 

Mila Kluen Steenvlinder mila.kluen@steenvlinder.co.uk 

Naomi Wilcox Copper Rivet Distillery naomi@copperrivetdistillery.com 

Neil Hardy Azets neil.hardy@azets.co.uk 

Nettie Buss RIFT Accounting Ltd abuss@riftaccounting.com 

Paul Duton Acting Office paul.dutton@actingoffice.com 

Paul Pierce Handpicked Chilston Park Hotel tcapon@handpicked.co.uk 

Paul Roberts Metroline Fire & Security paul@metrolinesecurity.co.uk 

Sally Brady Sally Brady Ltd sally@sallybrady.co.uk 

Sally Marshall Steer Your Business sally@steeryourbusiness.com 

Sarah Hawes Izzy PR sarah@izzypr.co.uk 

Tabitha Beasley The Marketing Associates tabitha@themarketingassociates.co.uk 

Tabitha Fox Not Another Marketing Agency tabitha@notanothermarketingagency.co.uk 

Tara Capon Handpicked Chilston Park Hotel tcapon@handpicked.co.uk 

Victoria Galvin Kent Invicta Chamber Of Commerce victoria.galvin@kentinvictachamber.co.uk 

 

Please Note: This list of attendees was printed on Tuesday 20th June 2023 at 11:00 AM 
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